

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23								
Course	Year	Karnataka PU Board	Othr. Karnataka PU Board	Other State	NRI/Foreign			
B.Com	1	Rs. 40,000/-	Rs. 46,000/-	Rs. 90,000/-	Rs. 1,25,000/-			
	2	Rs. 40,000/-	Rs. 40,000/-	Rs. 45,000/-	Rs. 60,000/-			
BBA	3	Rs. 40,000/-	Rs. 40,000/-	Rs. 45,000/-	Rs. 60,000/-			
BCA	Total	Rs. 1,20,000/-	Rs. 1,26,000/-	Rs. 1,80,000/-	Rs. 2,45,000/-			
BA	4	Rs. 40,000/-	Rs. 40,000/-	Rs. 45,000/-	Rs. 60,000/-			
	Total	Rs. 1,60,000/-	Rs. 1,66,000/-	Rs. 2,25,000/-	Rs. 3,05,000/-			

SCHOLARSHIP FOR KARNATAKA STUDENTS

SI No.	Mark	%	Actual Fee	Scholarship Amount	Fee After Scholarship
1	565 & Above	Above94%	Rs.40,000/-	Rs.30,000/-	Rs.10,000/-
2	540-564	90%-94%	Rs.40,000/-	Rs.25,000/-	Rs.15,000/-
3	510-539	85%-89%	Rs.40,000/-	Rs.20,000/-	Rs.20,000/-
4	480-509	80%84%	Rs.40,000/-	Rs.15,000/-	Rs.25,000/-
5	450-479	75%-79%	Rs.40,000/-	Rs.10,000/-	Rs.30,000/-

• The tuition fee scholarship will be extended for first 50 meritorious candidates on first come first serve basis after the declaration of 12th grade results and verifying the original marks card.

• The candidate has to pay the full fee for the academic year. And after the declaration of the PUC results, if s/he becomes eligible for the scholarship, the college will issue a cheque in favour of the candidate or parent and refund the scholarship amount.

Concession applicable for the second and third year depends upon the percentage of marks obtained by the candidate in their end semester university exams.
University eligibility fee for other board students are applicable

🕻 0821 2362085, 9483 005 085

- Srirampura, Mysuru 570008
- info@christmysuru.in

For Admission Enquiries **\$**6360680019, 6360517337